Part number Capacitance Dissipation Factor Outside Diameter (±0.5mm) Cap Length (±1mm) Lead Diameter Lead Length
SCAP40-03-1.00 1.00 µ F 0.0001 13.00 mm 23.00 mm 0.80 mm 25.00 mm
SCAP40-03-1.10 1.10 µ F 0.0001 14.00 mm 23.00 mm 0.80 mm 25.00 mm
SCAP40-03-1.20 1.20 µ F 0.0001 15.00 mm 23.00 mm 0.80 mm 25.00 mm
SCAP40-03-1.30 1.30 µ F 0.0001 13.00 mm 25.00 mm 0.80 mm 25.00 mm
SCAP40-03-1.50 1.50 µ F 0.0001 14.00 mm 25.00 mm 0.80 mm 25.00 mm
SCAP40-03-1.60 1.60 µ F 0.0001 15.00 mm 25.00 mm 0.80 mm 25.00 mm
SCAP40-03-1.80 1.80 µ F 0.0001 16.00 mm 25.00 mm 0.80 mm 25.00 mm
SCAP40-03-2.00 2.00 µ F 0.0001 17.00 mm 25.00 mm 0.80 mm 25.00 mm
SCAP40-03-2.20 2.20 µ F 0.0001 16.00 mm 28.00 mm 0.80 mm 30.00 mm
SCAP40-03-2.40 2.40 µ F 0.0001 17.00 mm 28.00 mm 0.80 mm 30.00 mm
SCAP40-03-2.50 2.50 µ F 0.0001 17.00 mm 28.00 mm 0.80 mm 30.00 mm
SCAP40-03-2.70 2.70 µ F 0.0001 18.00 mm 28.00 mm 0.80 mm 30.00 mm
SCAP40-03-3.00 3.00 µ F 0.0001 19.00 mm 28.00 mm 0.80 mm 30.00 mm
SCAP40-03-3.30 3.30 µ F 0.0002 20.00 mm 28.00 mm 0.80 mm 35.00 mm
SCAP40-03-3.50 3.50 µ F 0.0002 17.00 mm 33.00 mm 0.80 mm 35.00 mm
SCAP40-03-3.60 3.60 µ F 0.0002 17.00 mm 33.00 mm 0.80 mm 35.00 mm
SCAP40-03-3.90 3.90 µ F 0.0002 18.00 mm 33.00 mm 0.80 mm 35.00 mm
SCAP40-03-4.00 4.00 µ F 0.0002 18.00 mm 33.00 mm 0.80 mm 35.00 mm
SCAP40-03-4.30 4.30 µ F 0.0002 19.00 mm 33.00 mm 0.80 mm 35.00 mm
SCAP40-03-4.50 4.50 µ F 0.0002 19.00 mm 33.00 mm 0.80 mm 35.00 mm
SCAP40-03-4.70 4.70 µ F 0.0002 19.00 mm 33.00 mm 1.00 mm 35.00 mm
SCAP40-03-5.00 5.00 µ F 0.0002 21.00 mm 33.00 mm 1.00 mm 35.00 mm
SCAP40-03-5.10 5.10 µ F 0.0002 21.00 mm 33.00 mm 1.00 mm 35.00 mm
SCAP40-03-5.60 5.60 µ F 0.0002 22.00 mm 33.00 mm 1.00 mm 35.00 mm
SCAP40-03-6.00 6.00 µ F 0.0002 23.00 mm 33.00 mm 1.00 mm 35.00 mm
SCAP40-03-6.20 6.20 µ F 0.0002 23.00 mm 33.00 mm 1.00 mm 35.00 mm
Part number Capacitance Dissipation Factor Outside Diameter (±0.5mm) Cap Length (±1mm) Lead Diameter Lead Length
SCAP40-03-6.80 6.80 µ F 0.0003 24.00 mm 33.00 mm 1.00 mm 35.00 mm
SCAP40-03-7.00 7.00 µ F 0.0003 25.00 mm 33.00 mm 1.00 mm 35.00 mm
SCAP40-03-7.50 7.50 µ F 0.0003 26.00 mm 33.00 mm 1.00 mm 35.00 mm
SCAP40-03-8.00 8.00 µ F 0.0003 24.00 mm 38.00 mm 1.00 mm 40.00 mm
SCAP40-03-8.20 8.20 µ F 0.0003 24.00 mm 38.00 mm 1.00 mm 40.00 mm
SCAP40-03-9.10 9.10 µ F 0.0003 25.00 mm 38.00 mm 1.00 mm 40.00 mm
SCAP40-03-10.0 10.00 µ F 0.0003 26.00 mm 38.00 mm 1.00 mm 40.00 mm
SCAP40-03-11.0 11.00 µ F 0.0003 27.00 mm 38.00 mm 1.00 mm 40.00 mm
SCAP40-03-12.0 12.00 µ F 0.0004 28.00 mm 38.00 mm 1.00 mm 40.00 mm
SCAP40-03-13.0 13.00 µ F 0.0004 27.00 mm 45.00 mm 1.00 mm 40.00 mm
SCAP40-03-14.0 14.00 µ F 0.0004 27.00 mm 45.00 mm 1.00 mm 40.00 mm
SCAP40-03-15.0 15.00 µ F 0.0004 28.00 mm 45.00 mm 1.00 mm 45.00 mm
SCAP40-03-16.0 16.00 µ F 0.0004 29.00 mm 45.00 mm 1.00 mm 45.00 mm
SCAP40-03-18.0 18.00 µ F 0.0004 31.00 mm 45.00 mm 1.00 mm 45.00 mm
SCAP40-03-20.0 20.00 µ F 0.0004 32.00 mm 45.00 mm 1.20 mm 45.00 mm
SCAP40-03-22.0 22.00 µ F 0.0005 34.00 mm 45.00 mm 1.20 mm 45.00 mm
SCAP40-03-24.0 24.00 µ F 0.0005 32.00 mm 53.00 mm 1.20 mm 45.00 mm
SCAP40-03-27.0 27.00 µ F 0.0005 34.00 mm 53.00 mm 1.20 mm 45.00 mm
SCAP40-03-30.0 30.00 µ F 0.0006 36.00 mm 53.00 mm 1.20 mm 45.00 mm
SCAP40-03-33.0 33.00 µ F 0.0006 38.00 mm 53.00 mm 1.20 mm 50.00 mm
SCAP40-03-36.0 36.00 µ F 0.0007 39.00 mm 53.00 mm 1.20 mm 50.00 mm
SCAP40-03-39.0 39.00 µ F 0.0007 38.00 mm 58.00 mm 1.60 mm 50.00 mm
SCAP40-03-41.0 41.00 µ F 0.0008 39.00 mm 58.00 mm 1.60 mm 50.00 mm
SCAP40-03-43.0 43.00 µ F 0.0008 40.00 mm 58.00 mm 1.60 mm 50.00 mm
SCAP40-03-45.0 45.00 µ F 0.0008 41.00 mm 58.00 mm 1.60 mm 50.00 mm
SCAP40-03-47.0 47.00 µ F 0.0008 42.00 mm 58.00 mm 1.60 mm 50.00 mm